
Year 4 

Autumn 1 

Dragons 

SPAG/Phonics/

Spellings 

• Prefixes 

• Suffixes 

• Spelling Shed 

Computing 

• Continue to work on comic 

strips 

PE 

• Dance 

• Drama  

Humanities 

• Geography - we       

continue looking at     

extreme weather around 

the world as it happens. 

Maths 

• Multiplication and 

division up to and 

including 12 using 

formal and infor-

mal operations. 

• Exploring area 

and perimeter 

English 

• Our dragon topic is     

continuing… 

• We will be looking our 

English from a dragon’s 

point of view this term. 

•  

PSHE 

• Anti-bullying 

• Recognising and ap-

preciating differences 

RE 

• Judaism– What 

does it mean to 

be a Jew? 

• What is a syna-

gogue? 

• Christmas 

Expressive Arts 

• Food sculpture  

• Paper mache 

• How can artists help 

us to understand 

Christmas? 

DT &Science 

• Animals including humans 

• Digestion 

• Teeth 

• Healthy eating 

• Light up Christmas decora-

tions 
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English  

• Poetry 

• Comprehen-

sions 

• How to hold a 

successful ar-

gument 

Maths 

Key dates 

Thursday 7th Nov- Remembrance service at St Peter’s 

Church 

W/b 11th Nov- Anti-Bullying Week 

Friday 29th Nov -  MUFTI day (Christmas Fayre donations) 

Thursday 5th Dec– Rehearsal at church (helpers required) 

Friday 6th Dec - Christmas Fayre 

Wednesday 11 Dec- Y4 Christmas play at church 

Thursday 12 Dec– Polling day 

Friday 13th Dec - Christmas jumper day  

Tuesday 17th Dec - Pantomime in school  

Wednesday 18th Dec - Christmas lunch  

Friday 20th Dec - Finish for Christmas holidays at 2pm  
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